IPEDS Unduplicated Enrollment: July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

Men
Nonresident alien

Hispanic

American Indian/Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
White, non-Hispanic

Two or More Races

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total men

Women

Nonresident alien

Hispanic

American Indian/Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
White

Two or More Races

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total women

Grand Total

Prior Year Data

Unduplicated headcount
(July 1, 2012 - June 30, 2013

Total enrollment Fall 2013

Credit Hours

Contact Hours

School:

Estimated full-time equivalent (FTE)

All Schools

Undergraduate

Students

339
499

706
992
264
3,811
610
57

7,342

i

386
478
66
668
979
271
3,877
637
54

7,416

14,758

17,376

LIk

12,464

Part B - Instructional Activity

318,244

10,608

i

Graduate
Students

82
136

N
o

154
460
74
136
261
12

2,278

86
122

‘m‘

189
510
74
1,045
214

2,254

4,532

6,223

3,475

45,891

1,912

R LR

IPEDS 12-Month Enrollment

Page 1 of 1



IPEDS Unduplicated Enrollment: July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

Men
Nonresident alien

Hispanic

American Indian/Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
White, non-Hispanic

Two or More Races

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total men

Women

Nonresident alien

Hispanic

American Indian/Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
White

Two or More Races

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total women

Grand Total

Prior Year Data

Unduplicated headcount
(July 1, 2012 - June 30, 2013

Total enrollment Fall 2013

Credit Hours

Contact Hours

School:

Estimated full-time equivalent (FTE)

Arts and Sciences

Undergraduate

Students

146
161
22
244
326
92
1,433
188
24

2,636

i

143
161
12
215
287
98
1,353
227

N
[y

2,517

5,153

5,676

19

4,694

Part B - Instructional Activity

124,251

4,141

i

Graduate
Students

30

=
N

=
N

N

=
N

N‘m

129

w

Nl =

o)
N

[y
o

o]

17

307

47

©

56

3,340

ERL

139

IPEDS 12-Month Enrollment

Page 1 of 1



IPEDS Unduplicated Enrollment: July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

Men
Nonresident alien

Hispanic

American Indian/Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
White, non-Hispanic

Two or More Races

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total men

Women

Nonresident alien

Hispanic

American Indian/Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
White

Two or More Races

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total women

Grand Total

Prior Year Data

Unduplicated headcount
(July 1, 2012 - June 30, 2013

Total enrollment Fall 2013

Credit Hours

Contact Hours

School:

Estimated full-time equivalent (FTE)

Business

Undergraduate

Students

73
104
16
153
201
76
834
154

0
I 1,611

Graduate
Students

20
40

276

~
o

58

o

1,089

1,370

o
N

R EREEE

0

11,273

IS
o
©

IPEDS 12-Month Enrollment

Page 1 of 1



IPEDS Unduplicated Enrollment: July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

Men
Nonresident alien

Hispanic

American Indian/Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
White, non-Hispanic

Two or More Races

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total men

Women

Nonresident alien

Hispanic

American Indian/Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
White

Two or More Races

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total women

Grand Total

Prior Year Data

Unduplicated headcount
(July 1, 2012 - June 30, 2013

Total enrollment Fall 2013

Credit Hours

Contact Hours

School:

Estimated full-time equivalent (FTE)

Continuing Education

Undergraduate
Students

17

ol N w

152
21

364

19
29
10
30
103
13
160
33

Wm

402

766

|

661

206

Part B - Instructional Activity

3,708

I

123

ol N

Graduate
Students

16

16
28

O‘

286

16

‘O

28

o

118

)

312

598

690

290

3,684

ERL

153

IPEDS 12-Month Enrollment

Page 1 of 1



IPEDS Unduplicated Enrollment: July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

Men
Nonresident alien

Hispanic

American Indian/Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
White, non-Hispanic

Two or More Races

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total men

Women

Nonresident alien

Hispanic

American Indian/Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
White

Two or More Races

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total women

Grand Total

Prior Year Data

Unduplicated headcount
(July 1, 2012 - June 30, 2013

Total enrollment Fall 2013

Credit Hours

Contact Hours

School:

Estimated full-time equivalent (FTE)

Education

Undergraduate

Students

2
34

N

‘o‘m
=gy

[N
~

236
56

499

B N

105

N
N

235

D
o

505

1,004

LREEE

1,335

[ee]
by
N

Part B - Instructional Activity

22,630

I

754

Graduate
Students

13
30
8
46
192
18
30
96

N‘

661

‘I\)

22

‘h
o

156
22
254

a1
N

548

1,209

1,751

961

12,740

ER L

530

IPEDS 12-Month Enrollment

Page 1 of 1



IPEDS Unduplicated Enrollment: July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

Men
Nonresident alien

Hispanic

American Indian/Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
White, non-Hispanic

Two or More Races

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total men

Women

Nonresident alien

Hispanic

American Indian/Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
White

Two or More Races

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total women

Grand Total

Prior Year Data

Unduplicated headcount
(July 1, 2012 - June 30, 2013

Total enrollment Fall 2013

Credit Hours

Contact Hours

School:

Estimated full-time equivalent (FTE)

Nursing

Undergraduate

Students

78

a1 w

14
175
30

424

90
14
12
42
30
18
203
31

Wm

445

869

{

11

679

Part B - Instructional Activity

14,875

1

495

Graduate
Students

IN g| O‘S M‘o‘m‘m‘m‘m‘m

N

=

N
o

U'I\

112

21

o

o

1,358

{13 A3

IPEDS 12-Month Enrollment

Page 1 of 1



IPEDS Unduplicated Enrollment: July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

Men
Nonresident alien

Hispanic

American Indian/Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
White, non-Hispanic

Two or More Races

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total men

Women

Nonresident alien

Hispanic

American Indian/Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
White

Two or More Races

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total women

Grand Total

Prior Year Data

Unduplicated headcount
(July 1, 2012 - June 30, 2013

Total enrollment Fall 2013

Credit Hours

Contact Hours

School:

Estimated full-time equivalent (FTE)

Professional Studies

Undergraduate

Students

16

829
118
25

1,509

i

Graduate
Students

100
20
36
68

N‘

635

N

w
o

()]
‘w‘o

136

N
o

295

w
[e2)

58

N

1,217

1,724

1,052

13,496

LR EREEE

562

IPEDS 12-Month Enrollment

Page 1 of 1



IPEDS Unduplicated Enrollment: July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

Men
Nonresident alien

Hispanic

American Indian/Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
White, non-Hispanic

Two or More Races

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total men

Women

Nonresident alien

Hispanic

American Indian/Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
White

Two or More Races

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total women

Grand Total

Prior Year Data

Unduplicated headcount
(July 1, 2012 - June 30, 2013

Total enrollment Fall 2013

Credit Hours

Contact Hours

School:

Estimated full-time equivalent (FTE)

University College

Undergraduate

Students

NN N

11
152
43

00‘

299

‘00

18

‘N‘

41
46

‘m‘

172
23

}

324

623

g

1,329

471

Part B - Instructional Activity

8,385

1

279

Graduate
Students

T A

IPEDS 12-Month Enrollment

Page 1 of 1



