

12-Month Enrollment

IPEDS Unduplicated Enrollment: July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

School: All Schools

	Undergraduate	Graduate
Men	Students	Students
Nonresident alien	339	82
Hispanic	499	136
American Indian/Alaska Native	64	20
Asian	706	154
Black or African American	992	460
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	264	74
White, non-Hispanic	3,811	136
Two or More Races	610	261
Race/ethnicity unknown	57	12
Total men	7,342	2,278
Women		
Nonresident alien	386	86
Hispanic	478	122
American Indian/Alaska Native	66	6
Asian	668	189
Black or African American	979	510
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	271	74
White	3,877	1,045
Two or More Races	637	214
Race/ethnicity unknown	54	8
Total women	7,416	2,254
Grand Total	14,758	4,532
Prior Year Data		
Unduplicated headcount (July 1, 2012 - June 30, 2013	17,376	6,223
Total enrollment Fall 2013	12,464	3,475
	Part B - Instructional Acti	vity
Credit Hours	318,244	45,891
Contact Hours	0	
Estimated full-time equivalent (FTE)	10,608	1,912



12-Month Enrollment

IPEDS Unduplicated Enrollment: July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

School: Arts and Sciences

	Undergraduate Students	Graduate Students
<u>Men</u>	Students	
Nonresident alien	146	30
Hispanic	161	12
American Indian/Alaska Native	22	0
Asian	244	8
Black or African American	326	12
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	92	4
White, non-Hispanic	1,433	12
Two or More Races	188	8
Race/ethnicity unknown	24	2
Total men	2,636	129
Women		
Nonresident alien	143	32
Hispanic	161	8
American Indian/Alaska Native	12	0
Asian	215	14
Black or African American	287	24
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	98	8
White	1,353	82
Two or More Races	227	10
Race/ethnicity unknown	21	0
Total women	2,517	178
Grand Total	5,153	307
Prior Year Data		
Unduplicated headcount (July 1, 2012 - June 30, 2013	5,676	478
Total enrollment Fall 2013	4,694	256
	Part B - Instructional Activi	ty
Credit Hours	124,251	3,340
Contact Hours	0	
Estimated full-time equivalent (FTE)	4,141	139



12-Month Enrollment

IPEDS Unduplicated Enrollment: July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

School: <u>Business</u>

	Undergraduate	Graduate
<u>Men</u>	Students	Students
Nonresident alien	73	20
Hispanic	104	40
American Indian/Alaska Native	16	6
Asian	153	28
Black or African American	201	60
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	76	26
White, non-Hispanic	834	40
Two or More Races	154	51
Race/ethnicity unknown	0	6
Total men	1,611	509
Women		
Nonresident alien	90	40
Hispanic	123	44
American Indian/Alaska Native	11	4
Asian	172	46
Black or African American	214	82
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	67	16
White	941	276
Two or More Races	132	70
Race/ethnicity unknown	10	2
Total women	1,760	580
Grand Total	3,371	1,089
Prior Year Data		
Unduplicated headcount (July 1, 2012 - June 30, 2013	4,416	1,370
Total enrollment Fall 2013	2,930	820
	Part B - Instructional Acti	vity
Credit Hours	74,006	11,273
Contact Hours	0	
Estimated full-time equivalent (FTE)	2,466	469



12-Month Enrollment

IPEDS Unduplicated Enrollment: July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

School: <u>Continuing Education</u>

	Undergraduate Students	Graduate Students
<u>Men</u>	Students	
Nonresident alien	17	4
Hispanic	39	16
American Indian/Alaska Native	6	0
Asian	27	22
Black or African American	97	88
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	5	6
White, non-Hispanic	152	16
Two or More Races	21	28
Race/ethnicity unknown	0	0
Total men	364	286
<u>Women</u>		
Nonresident alien	19	4
Hispanic	29	16
American Indian/Alaska Native	10	0
Asian	30	28
Black or African American	103	94
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	13	8
White	160	118
Two or More Races	33	40
Race/ethnicity unknown	5	4
Total women	402	312
Grand Total	766	598
Prior Year Data		
Unduplicated headcount (July 1, 2012 - June 30, 2013	661	690
Total enrollment Fall 2013	206	290
	Part B - Instructional Activit	ty
Credit Hours	3,708	3,684
Contact Hours	0	
Estimated full-time equivalent (FTE)	123	153



12-Month Enrollment

IPEDS Unduplicated Enrollment: July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

School: <u>Education</u>

	Undergraduate	Graduate Students
<u>Men</u>	Students	Students
Nonresident alien	2	13
Hispanic	34	30
American Indian/Alaska Native	2	8
Asian	61	46
Black or African American	91	192
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	17	18
White, non-Hispanic	236	30
Two or More Races	56	96
Race/ethnicity unknown	0	2
Total men	499	661
<u>Women</u>		
Nonresident alien	7	2
Hispanic	25	22
American Indian/Alaska Native	5	0
Asian	46	40
Black or African American	105	156
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	22	22
White	235	254
Two or More Races	60	52
Race/ethnicity unknown	0	0
Total women	505	548
Grand Total	1,004	1,209
Prior Year Data		
Unduplicated headcount (July 1, 2012 - June 30, 2013	1,335	1,751
Total enrollment Fall 2013	872	961
	Part B - Instructional Activ	vity
Credit Hours	22,630	12,740
Contact Hours	0	
Estimated full-time equivalent (FTE)	754	530



12-Month Enrollment

IPEDS Unduplicated Enrollment: July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

School: Nursing

	Undergraduate	Graduate Students
<u>Men</u>	Students	Students
Nonresident alien	78	6
Hispanic	31	2
American Indian/Alaska Native	2	2
Asian	53	6
Black or African American	41	8
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	14	0
White, non-Hispanic	175	2
Two or More Races	30	10
Race/ethnicity unknown	0	0
Total men	424	58
Women		
Nonresident alien	90	4
Hispanic	14	2
American Indian/Alaska Native	12	2
Asian	42	2
Black or African American	30	18
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	18	0
White	203	20
Two or More Races	31	6
Race/ethnicity unknown	5	0
Total women	445	54
Grand Total	869	112
Prior Year Data		
Unduplicated headcount (July 1, 2012 - June 30, 2013	711	210
Total enrollment Fall 2013	679	96
	Part B - Instructional Activ	vity
Credit Hours	14,875	1,358
Contact Hours	0	
Estimated full-time equivalent (FTE)	495	56



12-Month Enrollment

IPEDS Unduplicated Enrollment: July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

School: <u>Professional Studies</u>

	Undergraduate	Graduate
Men	Students	Students
Nonresident alien	16	9
Hispanic	109	36
American Indian/Alaska Native	13	4
Asian	140	44
Black or African American	210	100
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	49	20
White, non-Hispanic	829	36
Two or More Races	118	68
Race/ethnicity unknown	25	2
Total men	1,509	635
<u>Women</u>		
Nonresident alien	29	4
Hispanic	108	30
American Indian/Alaska Native	14	0
Asian	122	59
Black or African American	194	136
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	45	20
White	813	295
Two or More Races	131	36
Race/ethnicity unknown	7	2
Total women	1,463	582
Grand Total	2,972	1,217
Prior Year Data		
Unduplicated headcount (July 1, 2012 - June 30, 2013	3,248	1,724
Total enrollment Fall 2013	2,612	1,052
	Part B - Instructional Activ	rity
Credit Hours	70,389	13,496
Contact Hours	0	
Estimated full-time equivalent (FTE)	2,346	562



12-Month Enrollment

IPEDS Unduplicated Enrollment: July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

School: <u>University College</u>

	Undergraduate	Graduate Students
<u>Men</u>	Students	Students
Nonresident alien	7	0
Hispanic	21	0
American Indian/Alaska Native	3	0
Asian	28	0
Black or African American	26	0
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	11	0
White, non-Hispanic	152	0
Two or More Races	43	0
Race/ethnicity unknown	8	0
Total men	299	0
<u>Women</u>		
Nonresident alien	8	0
Hispanic	18	0
American Indian/Alaska Native	2	0
Asian	41	0
Black or African American	46	0
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	8	0
White	172	0
Two or More Races	23	0
Race/ethnicity unknown	6	0
Total women	324	0
Grand Total	623	0
Prior Year Data		
Unduplicated headcount (July 1, 2012 - June 30, 2013	1,329	0
Total enrollment Fall 2013	471	0
	Part B - Instructional Activity	
Credit Hours	8,385	
Contact Hours	0	
Estimated full-time equivalent (FTE)	279	